LED Tractor/Utility Lamps’ Mini Catalogue
Catalogue #202606ML
Techspan.ca
UTILITY SNOW PLOW SEARCH
SCENEOFF-ROADFORKLIFT TRACTOR
pg. 5
pg. 6 pg. 17 pg. 30
pg. 7 pg. 8

Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
4" Square Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
• 10-30VDC (3.8A @ 12V, 1.9A @ 24V)
• 48 Watts (16 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Black Aluminum Housing
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• PMMA (Polymethyl Methacrylate) Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility), meaning
protection against Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 4.33"H x 2.83"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
• Pedestal Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Beam (60°) 3840 725218 725218B
Spot Beam (30°) 3840 725219 –
725218 725219
Back ViewSide View
5" Square Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED

Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
725200 Back ViewSide View
4" Square Tractor/Utility Lamp – LED
• 9-36VDC (0.8A @ 12V, 0.5A @ 24V)
• 8 Watts (8 x 1W Diodes)
• �Aluminum Alloy Housing (Black)
• Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware  • IP67
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility),
meaning protection against Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 4-3∕8"W x 4-7∕8"H x 1-7∕8"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"
• Pedestal Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Narrow Flood Beam (45°) 840 725200 725200B
4" Square Tractor/Utility Lamp – LED
• 10-30VDC (1.4A @ 12V, 0.7A@ 24V)
• 24 Watts (8 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility), meaning
protection against Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 2.17"D
• Stud Size: 8mm
• Pedestal Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Narrow Flood Beam (45°) 1920 725240 725240B
725240
Back ViewSide View
Front/Angled View
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
12 Visit www.techspan.ca to view Beam Diagrams for each of our MegaLumen Lamps.
840
1920
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
Rectangular (Mini) Tractor/Utility Lamp – LED
• Low Profile Design  • Surface Mount Installation
• 10-30VDC (0.38A @ 12V, 0.19A @ 24V)
• 15 Watts (3 x 5W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black) with Rubber Mounting Pad
• Polycarbonate Lens  • IP67
• �Dimensions: 3"W x 1-3∕4"H x 1∕2"D
(1" Depth with mounting pad)
• �Mounting Hole: 2-5/16" centre to centre  • Surface Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Wide Flood Beam (120°) 1260 725245 725245B
Side
Flushmount
Side View
Front View Back View
725245
4" Square Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
• 10-30VDC (1.1A @ 12V, 0.6A @24V)
• 15 Watts (5 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Hooded Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens  • Stainless Steel Hardware  • IP67
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility),
meaning protection against Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 1.81"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"
• Pedestal or Surface Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Beam (60°) 1500 725225 –
Spot Beam (30°) 1500 725226 725226B
725225
725225
PEDESTAL MOUNT SURFACE MOUNT
725226

Back View
Side View
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
14 Visit www.techspan.ca to view Beam Diagrams for each of our MegaLumen Lamps.
2900
IP68
IP69K
725227
725237
Back View
Side View
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Wide Flood Beam (90°) 1440 725237 –
Flood with Centre
Spot Beam (25°) 1440 725227 725227B
• 10-30VDC (1.40A @ 12V, 0.7A @ 24V)
• 18 Watts (6 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat-sink’

600
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
*725272
*NEW
Light Beam
Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK
16 PCS/
DISPLAY BOX
30 PCS/
DISPLAY BOX
Flood Beam
73°(Hor),
60°(Ver)
1040 (Raw)
993 (Effective)
*725272 *725272-POP16 *725272-POP30
• �10-30VDC (0.76A @ 12V, 0.43A @ 24V)
• 12 Watts (8 x 1.5W Diodes)
• Die-Cast Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP68 / IP69K
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility), meaning protection against
Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 2.5" Dia. x 1.38"D
• �Stud Size: 8mm
– Pedestal Mount
2-1/2" Round Tractor/Utility Lamp
2-1/2" Round Tractor/Utility Lamp – Countertop POP Display
*725272-POP30 � Includes 30 individually packaged 2-1/2" Round Lamps in a coloured
countertop display. POP Display Dimensions: 12-1/2"H x 14-1/4"W x 15-1/2"D
*725272-POP30
*725272-POP16
*725272-POP16 � Includes 16 individually packaged 2-1/2" Round Lamps in a coloured

725209 725211
PEDESTAL MOUNTSURFACE MOUNT
• 10-30VDC (1.3A @ 12V, 0.6A @ 24V)
• 18 Watts (6 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Hooded Aluminum Housing (Black)
• Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat-sink’
• �Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility),
meaning protection against Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 4.56"W x 5.04"H x 1.89"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"
• Pedestal or Surface Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Beam (60°) 1800 725209 725209B
Spot Beam (30°) 1800 725211 –
2" Round (Mini) Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
• 9-60VDC (0.83A @ 12V, 0.41A @ 24V)
• 10 Watts (1 x 10W Diode)

• Pedestal Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK
Narrow Flood Beam (45°) 1920 725241
• 10-30VDC (2.1A @ 12V, 1.1A @ 24V)
• 27 Watts (9 x 3W Diodes)
• �Die-Cast Hooded Aluminum Housing (Black)
• �Back also functions as a built-in ‘heat sink’
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• IP67
• �Made with EMC Technology (Electro Magnetic Compatibility),
meaning protection against Radio Frequency Interference (RFI)
• Dimensions: 4.33"W x 5.04"H x 2.25"D
• Stud Size: 8mm  • Pedestal Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Beam (60°) 2160 725238 725238B
Spot Beam (30°) 2160 725239 –
725238
Back View
Side View
725239
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
4-1/2" Round Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
20 Visit www.techspan.ca to view Beam Diagrams for each of our MegaLumen Lamps.
4-1/2" Round Tractor/Utility Lamp – LED
2160
1920
Replacement Parts For LED PAR 36 (4-1⁄2" Round) Tractor/
Utility Lamp Assemblies – Rubber Housings
Description 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
LED version of #4411. Flood
Beam. 250 Lumens. 19 Diodes.
0.15A @ 12VDC
735436
4-1⁄2" Round (Rubber) Housing
Only – Slide Connectors/
Quick Disconnects
725045 725045B
Magnet 3" x 3" Square with Scratch-
Resistant Covering 739007
Tractor/Utility Lamps – LED Sealed Beams
LED PAR 36 (4-1⁄2" Round) Tractor/Utility Lamps – Rubber Housing
(19 Diodes)
LED Tractor/Utility Lamp Assemblies in Rubber Housing
725210
735436
• 12VDC (0.15A @ 12V)
• 19 Diodes
• Rubber Housing (Black)
• �Lamp emits a Flood Beam up to 200 feet that is very similar to the
standard Incandescent Par 36 Lamp.
• Dimensions: 4-7⁄8" Dia. x 5-7⁄8"H x 3"D
• Stud Size: 5/16"  • Pedestal Mount
Light Beam Pattern Lumens 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
Flood Beam (20°) 250 725210 725210B
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
21Visit www.techspan.ca to view Beam Diagrams for each of our MegaLumen Lamps.
250

Side View
Turn Signal Light can be mounted in the Right, Middle, or Left position!
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
29Visit www.techspan.ca to view Beam Diagrams for each of our MegaLumen Lamps.
IP68
3600 1800
USE THE
DUAL LAMP
HARNESS WITH
THE 725500
SERIES SNOW
PLOW LIGHTS
Deutsch Connectors
Connection Description 1 KIT/PK 10 KITS/PK
2-Way Plug *763370 *763370B
2-Way Receptacle *763369 *763369B
3-Way Plug *763372 *763372B
3-Way Receptacle *763371 *763371B
4-Way Plug *763374 *763374B
4-Way Receptacle *763373 *763373B
‘DT-Series’ Overmolded Deutsch Harnesses
•	 DT-Series
•	 16GA Black & Red Wires (12" Long)
•	 Heat Shrink Butt Splices included with each harness
‘DT-Series’ Deutsch Harnesses
‘DT-Series’ Deutsch Harnesses with LED Indicator
•	 DT-Series
•	 16GA, 12" Wire Leads
•	 Heat Shrink Butt Splices included with each harness
763366
763365
Connection Harness Consists of: 1 KIT/PK 10 KITS/PK
2-Way Plug DT06-2S Housing + W2S Wedgelock
+ 0462-201-16141 Solid Contacts +
16GA Wire (12")
763366 763366B
2-Way
Receptacle
DT04-2P Housing + W2P Wedgelock
+ 0460-202-16141 Solid Contacts +
16GA Wire (12")
763365 763365B
Techspan’s Overmolded DT-Series Deutsch Harnesses are engineered for automotive, heavy-duty, industrial and other demanding
applications. These rugged connectors provide a weather-resistant seal and wire strain relief, safeguarding against wire breakage
and damage. With a secure snap-together design, our Overmolded DT-Series Deutsch Harnesses alleviate tension and ensure a
dependable connection, giving you peace of mind in even the toughest environments, all while reducing tooling and labour costs.